2025 - SPEEDO SECTIONALS REGION VilI
COLUMBIA, MO
Thursday, July 10, 2025
Finals Time Line

National Anthem
Awards-  Women's 800 Free Relay
Awards - Men's 800 Free Relay
Event #13  Women's 200 Free Relay Heat 4
Heat 5
Event #14 Men's 200 Free Relay Heat 4
Heat 5
RELAY BREAK
Event #15 Women's 200 Free 18U-D Final
C Final
Consolation
Championship
Awards -  Women's 200 Free
Event #16  Men's 200 Free 18U-D Final
C Final
Consolation
Championship
Awards - Men's 200 Free
Event #17 Women's 100 Fly 18U-D Final
C Final
Consolation
Championship
Awards-  Women's 100 Fly
Event #18 Men's 100 Fly 18U-D Final
C Final
Consolation
Championship
Awards - Men's 100 Fly
Event #19 Women's 400 IM 18U-D Final
C Final
Consolation
Championship
Awards-  Women's 400 IM
Event #20 Men's 400 IM 18U-D Final
C Final
Consolation
Championship
Awards - Men's 400 IM
RELAY BREAK
Event #21  Women's 200 Med Relay Heat 4
Heat 5
Event #22  Men's 200 Med Relay Heat 4
Heat 5
End of Session

** Scratches for Friday Prelims and Deck Entries are due by 5:30 PM **

4:49 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM

5:00 PM
5:02PM
5:05PM
5:07 PM
5:10PM
5:20 PM
5:23 PM
5:26 PM
5:29 PM
5:33PM

5:37PM
5:40 PM
5:43 PM
5:45PM
5:49 PM

5:53 PM
5:55PM
5:57PM
5:59 PM
6:02 PM

6:06 PM
6:08 PM
6:10 PM
6:11 PM
6:14 PM

6:18 PM
6:24 PM
6:30 PM
6:37 PM
6:44 PM

6:48 PM
6:54 PM
6:59 PM
7:05 PM
7:12PM

7:16 PM
7:26 PM
7:29 PM

7:32PM
7:35PM

7:38 PM



