## 2025 - SPEEDO SECTIONALS REGION VIII COLUMBIA, MO

## Thursday, July 10, 2025 Finals Time Line

National A	nthem		4:49 PM
Awards -	Women's 800 Free Relay		4:52 PM
Awards -	Men's 800 Free Relay		4:56 PM
Event #13	Women's 200 Free Relay	Heat 4	5:00 PM
		Heat 5	5:02 PM
Event #14	Men's 200 Free Relay	Heat 4	5:05 PM
		Heat 5	5:07 PM
	RELAY BREAK		5:10 PM
Event #15	Women's 200 Free	18U-D Final	5:20 PM
		C Final	5:23 PM
		Consolation	5:26 PM
		Championship	5:29 PM
Awards -	Women's 200 Free		5:33 PM
Event #16	Men's 200 Free	18U-D Final	5:37 PM
	Well 3 200 Free	C Final	5:40 PM
		Consolation	5:43 PM
		Championship	5:45 PM
Awards -	Men's 200 Free	Championship	5:49 PM
AWaras	Wich's 200 free		3.431101
Event #17	Women's 100 Fly	18U-D Final	5:53 PM
	,	C Final	5:55 PM
		Consolation	5:57 PM
		Championship	5:59 PM
Awards -	Women's 100 Fly	• •	6:02 PM
	,		
Event #18	Men's 100 Fly	18U-D Final	6:06 PM
		C Final	6:08 PM
		Consolation	6:10 PM
		Championship	6:11 PM
Awards -	Men's 100 Fly		6:14 PM
Event #19	Women's 400 IM	18U-D Final	6:18 PM
		C Final	6:24 PM
		Consolation	6:30 PM
_		Championship	6:37 PM
Awards -	Women's 400 IM		6:44 PM
Event #20	Men's 400 IM	18U-D Final	6:48 PM
		C Final	6:54 PM
		Consolation	6:59 PM
		Championship	7:05 PM
Awards -	Men's 400 IM	·	7:12 PM
	RELAY BREAK		7:16 PM
Event #21	Women's 200 Med Relay	Heat 4	7:26 PM
		Heat 5	7:29 PM
Event #22	Men's 200 Med Relay	Heat 4	7:32 PM
		Heat 5	7:35 PM
	End of Session		7:38 PM

<sup>\*\*</sup> Scratches for Friday Prelims and Deck Entries are due by 5:30 PM \*\*